Supports multiple Wiegand output formats up to 128 bits, usable for SOYAL LPR license plate recognition
Features
Provides dual-channel transparent transmission
Supports real-time I/O status change notifications, actively uploading to a remote server
Instantly uploads DI status to the remote server via TCP/IP, with automatic offline emergency handling;
when DI status changes, the controller simultaneously uploads the latest DI/DO status to the remote
Enables transparent TCP/IP to RS485 data transmission via CH1 and CH2
Modbus TCP/RTU Gateway bidirectional conversion

R=Relay
SPECIFICATION
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
Power & RS485 both with PTC Protector
(Front View) (Side view)
AR-727-CM-IO-0804R AR-727-CM-IO-0802R
8 Digital Input
2 Digital Output _Relay Output (Form C) (1A/30VAC, 1A/30VDC)
8 Digital Input
4 Digital Output _Relay Output(Form C) (1A/30VAC, 1A/30VDC)
DO-1 is able to simulate WG Data:1, and DO-2 is able to simulate
WG Data:0, supporting WG output up to 128 bits. Auto add even
and odd parity bit and various format, etc.
C
O
M
4
K3 D
I7
D
I6
D
I5
D
I4
LB
2-
LB
1-
V0K2 C
O
M
2
C
O
M
4
K3 D
I7
D
I6
D
I5
D
I4
LB
2-
LB
1-
V0K2 C
O
M
2
LA
2+
LA
1+ V+
C
O
M
3 K1 K0 D
I3
D